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201202100000
50840

02/10/2012
01:37:50

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

4G LAND
HOLDINGS
LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-96
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201112050003
66190

12/05/2011
02:31:45

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-93
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201612130004
55100

12/13/2016
01:51:56

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-130
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR


